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Our virtual care path at London Health Sciences Centre is evolving. If you have 
ideas and experience to share around opportunities for establishing standards 
and tools, efficiency gains, collaboration and engagement, or support and 
resources for providers and patients, we want to hear from you. Feel free to 
contact any member of the project team. 
 

Sponsors 
Adam Dukelow, MD, Chief Medical Officer, LHSC Adam.Dukelow@lhsc.on.ca 
Glen Kearns, Integrated Vice-President, Diagnostic Services & Pathology & Laboratory 
Medicine, Chief Information Officer, LHSC and St. Joseph’s Glen.Kearns@sjhc.london.on.ca 
Dr. Tom Janzen, MD, MCFPC, Chief Medical Information Officer, LHSC and St. Joseph’s 
Tom.Janzen@sjhc.london.on.ca 
 

Operational project team 
David Veeneman, Integrated Director, Information Technology Services 
David@Veeneman@lhsc.on.ca 
Dr. Neil Merritt, MD, Virtual Care Medical Lead Neil.Merritt@lhsc.on.ca 
Gabriele Davey, Project Lead, Virtual Care Gabriele.Davey@sjhc.london.on.ca 
Sara Hendrikx, Integrated Project Manager, Information Technology Services 
Sara.Hendrikx@lhsc.on.ca 
 

Working project team 
Don Bester Don.Bester@lhsc.on.ca 
Kim Farrow Kim.Farrow@lhsc.on.ca 
Jennifer Gritke Jennifer.Gritke@lhsc.on.ca 
Melissa Haas Melissa.Haas@lhsc.on.ca 
Heather Lumley Heather.Lumley@lhsc.on.ca 
Claire Martin Claire.Martin@lhsc.on.ca 
Lynanne Mason Lynanne.Mason@lhsc.on.ca 
Andrew Mes Andrew.Mes@lhsc.on.ca 
Monica Olanski Monica.Olanski@lhsc.on.ca 
Cathy Stark Cathy.Stark@lhsc.on.ca 
Sherry Szucsko Bedard Sherry.SzucskoBedard@lhsc.on.ca 
Ann Turcotte Ann.Turcotte@lhsc.on.ca 
Audrey Wharton Audrey.Wharton@lhsc.on.ca 
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